
Circuito Propaganda Foglio n. 1
02/03/2022

Start List completa

25 Farfalla - Esordienti (P) F Domenica 06/02/2022 14:30
Cron: M - Base v.: 25
NOTE: GAMBE!

Serie n° 1
3 RIZZETTO ADRIANA 2016 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0
4 GEMMO SOFIA 2015 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0

25 Farfalla - Esordienti (P) M Domenica 06/02/2022 14:35
Cron: M - Base v.: 25
NOTE: GAMBE!

Serie n° 1
2 PICCIOLI PIETRO 2015 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0
3 MARCHI GABRIELE 2016 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0
4 FANTIN GABRIELE 2016 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0
5 DEL ROSARIO ANTHONY 2015 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0

25 Stile Libero - Esordienti (P) F Domenica 06/02/2022 14:40
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
1 ORTICA GIULIA 2015 LEOSPORT ASD 00:50.0
2 CARRARO MIA 2015 AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D 00:50.0
3 SCALCO MARIASOLE 2016 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0
4 RIZZATO CAROLINA 2015 PISCINA PALESTRA LEONE XI 00:50.0
5 TONELLO CAMILLA 2015 LEOSPORT ASD 00:50.0
6 MENON MATILDE 2015 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0

25 Stile Libero - Esordienti (P) M Domenica 06/02/2022 14:45
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
1 CAMPANA CESARE 2015 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0
2 BORTOLON SEBASTIANO 2015 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0
3 MACCHIA LEONARDO 2015 AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D 00:50.0
4 MARANGONI ETTORE 2015 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0
5 BERTOZZO GIANLUCA 2015 PISCINA PALESTRA LEONE XI 00:50.0

25 Dorso - Esordienti (P) F Domenica 06/02/2022 14:50
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
2 MENON MATILDE 2015 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0
3 ORTICA GIULIA 2015 LEOSPORT ASD 00:50.0
4 GEMMO SOFIA 2015 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0

Serie n° 1
1 TONELLO CAMILLA 2015 LEOSPORT ASD 00:50.0
2 RIZZATO CAROLINA 2015 PISCINA PALESTRA LEONE XI 00:50.0
3 RIZZETTO ADRIANA 2016 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0
4 SCALCO MARIASOLE 2016 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0
5 CARRARO MIA 2015 AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D 00:50.0
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Circuito Propaganda Foglio n. 2
02/03/2022

Start List completa

25 Dorso - Esordienti (P) M Domenica 06/02/2022 14:55
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
2 DEL ROSARIO ANTHONY 2015 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0
3 BERTOZZO GIANLUCA 2015 PISCINA PALESTRA LEONE XI 00:50.0
4 CAMPANA CESARE 2015 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0

Serie n° 1
1 MARANGONI ETTORE 2015 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0
2 MACCHIA LEONARDO 2015 AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D 00:50.0
3 MARCHI GABRIELE 2016 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0
4 FANTIN GABRIELE 2016 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0
5 PICCIOLI PIETRO 2015 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0
6 BORTOLON SEBASTIANO 2015 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0

Staff. 4x25 Stile Libero - Assoluti Domenica 06/02/2022 15:00
Cron: M - Base v.: 25
NOTE: GAMBE!

Serie n° 1
3 SCALCO, GEMMO, MARANGONI, DEL ROSARIO  CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 01:25.0
4 MENON, BORTOLON, RIZZETTO, PICCIOLI  CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 02:27.0

25 Rana - Assoluti Femmine Domenica 06/02/2022 16:40
Cron: M - Base v.: 25
NOTE: GAMBE!

Serie n° 2
2 SARACONI MADDALENA 2012 PISCINA PALESTRA LEONE XI 00:50.0
3 BOTTAZZI CAMILLA 2014 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0
4 LIBRALESSO GAIA 2013 PISCINA PALESTRA LEONE XI 00:50.0

Serie n° 1
2 STEFANI AURORA 2014 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0
3 REFFO LUCREZIA 2014 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0
4 SCOLARI CATERINA 2014 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0
5 LAMONEA ALICE 2014 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0

25 Rana - Assoluti Maschi Domenica 06/02/2022 16:45
Cron: M - Base v.: 25
NOTE: GAMBE!

Serie n° 2
2 CUNSOLO FRANCESCO 2013 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0
3 BENABDALLAH ELHADJ YUSSEF 2013 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0
4 DE BONI PIETRO 2013 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0

Serie n° 1
1 ZUCCONI FILIPPO 2013 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0
2 GREGORI GUIDO 2014 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0
3 NASTASE ROBERT ANDREI 2014 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0
4 MENATO JACOPO 2014 PISCINA PALESTRA LEONE XI 00:50.0
5 BALZANO PIETRO 2013 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0
6 GOTTARDO GABRIELE 2013 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0
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Circuito Propaganda Foglio n. 3
02/03/2022

Start List completa

25 Dorso - Assoluti Femmine Domenica 06/02/2022 16:50
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 3
2 SOSSELLA ELEONORA 2012 LEOSPORT ASD 00:50.0
3 BRENDOLIN GINEVRA 2013 LEOSPORT ASD 00:50.0
4 GALANTE OLIVIA 2013 LEOSPORT ASD 00:50.0

Serie n° 2
1 LABANCA CHIARA 2013 PISCINA PALESTRA LEONE XI 00:50.0
2 GALMANGODA GURUGE DENETHI SHENARA 2014 PISCINA PALESTRA LEONE XI 00:50.0
3 STEVAN BEATRICE 2014 AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D 00:50.0
4 RIVA AURORA 2014 LEOSPORT ASD 00:50.0
5 ETHRIDGE CAROL 2013 LEOSPORT ASD 00:50.0
6 BERNARDI VITTORIA 2013 GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC 00:50.0

Serie n° 1
1 REDI NODINELLI CHIARA 2014 GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC 00:50.0
2 RIZZI EMMA 2014 LEOSPORT ASD 00:50.0
3 BONOTTO OLIVIA 2014 AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D 00:50.0
4 CECCHIN GIULIA 2014 AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D 00:50.0
5 IACONO ELEONORA 2014 AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D 00:50.0
6 ZORZI REBECCA 2014 LEOSPORT ASD 00:50.0

25 Dorso - Assoluti Maschi Domenica 06/02/2022 16:55
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 6
1 COPPO ANDREA 2012 GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC 00:50.0
2 SIMONETTO GIULIO 2012 GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC 00:50.0
3 GENTILIN MAICOL 2013 GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC 00:50.0
4 WIJEKOON MUDIYANSELAGE AKEIN WIJEKOON 2012 PISCINA PALESTRA LEONE XI 00:50.0
5 BENETTI MATHIAS 2012 GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC 00:50.0
6 RIZZATO ANDREA 2012 PISCINA PALESTRA LEONE XI 00:50.0

Serie n° 5
1 GOTTARDO GABRIELE 2013 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0
2 MONTE MATTIA LEON 2013 LEOSPORT ASD 00:50.0
3 SU MARTIN 2013 LEOSPORT ASD 00:50.0
4 BERTOLIN ANDREA 2013 AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D 00:50.0
5 BIGON GIANLUCA 2013 GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC 00:50.0
6 BENABDALLAH ELHADJ YUSSEF 2013 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0

Serie n° 4
1 BALZANO PIETRO 2013 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0
2 BATTOCHIO GIORGIO 2014 AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D 00:50.0
3 FORNASIER LEONARDO 2014 AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D 00:50.0
4 ROSEMBERG GIANMARCO 2014 LEOSPORT ASD 00:50.0
5 TRENTIN FRANCESCO 2013 LEOSPORT ASD 00:50.0
6 SCALCO MARTINO 2013 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0

Serie n° 3
1 CERVELLIN NICOLO 2014 AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D 00:50.0
2 ANTONELLO MARCO 2014 AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D 00:50.0
3 RANZATO VICTOR GINO 2014 LEOSPORT ASD 00:50.0
4 GREGORI GUIDO 2014 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0
5 FANTINATO GIOVANNI 2014 AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D 00:50.0
6 PESCE GIOVANNI 2014 PISCINA PALESTRA LEONE XI 00:50.0
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Circuito Propaganda Foglio n. 4
02/03/2022

Start List completa

Serie n° 2
1 ZEN ALEX 2014 AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D 00:50.0
2 CORTESE GIACOMO 2014 AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D 00:50.0
3 MARANGON ALVISE 2014 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0
4 COCIU MAXIM 2014 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0
5 MARROUN AMIR 2014 LEOSPORT ASD 00:50.0
6 FACCHINETTI MASSIMILIANO 2014 LEOSPORT ASD 00:50.0

Serie n° 1
1 MENATO JACOPO 2014 PISCINA PALESTRA LEONE XI 00:50.0
2 STORTI FILIPPO 2014 LEOSPORT ASD 00:50.0
3 AMODEO KAROL 2014 GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC 00:50.0
4 TESORO SEBASTIAN 2014 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:50.0
5 VEZZARO MATTEO NICOLÒ 2014 LEOSPORT ASD 00:50.0
6 ZILIOTTO ZENO 2014 AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D 00:50.0

50 Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine Domenica 06/02/2022 17:00
Cron: M - Base v.: 25
NOTE: 50 STILE/DORSO!

Serie n° 4
2 SARACONI MADDALENA 2012 PISCINA PALESTRA LEONE XI 01:40.0
3 GALANTE OLIVIA 2013 LEOSPORT ASD 01:40.0
4 SOSSELLA ELEONORA 2012 LEOSPORT ASD 01:40.0

Serie n° 3
1 BRENDOLIN GINEVRA 2013 LEOSPORT ASD 01:40.0
2 LABANCA CHIARA 2013 PISCINA PALESTRA LEONE XI 01:40.0
3 GALMANGODA GURUGE DENETHI SHENARA 2014 PISCINA PALESTRA LEONE XI 01:40.0
4 ETHRIDGE CAROL 2013 LEOSPORT ASD 01:40.0
5 BERNARDI VITTORIA 2013 GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC 01:40.0
6 LIBRALESSO GAIA 2013 PISCINA PALESTRA LEONE XI 01:40.0

Serie n° 2
1 RIVA AURORA 2014 LEOSPORT ASD 01:40.0
2 ZORZI REBECCA 2014 LEOSPORT ASD 01:40.0
3 LAMONEA ALICE 2014 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 01:40.0
4 REDI NODINELLI CHIARA 2014 GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC 01:40.0
5 STEVAN BEATRICE 2014 AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D 01:40.0
6 BOTTAZZI CAMILLA 2014 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 01:40.0

Serie n° 1
1 IACONO ELEONORA 2014 AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D 01:40.0
2 RIZZI EMMA 2014 LEOSPORT ASD 01:40.0
3 BONOTTO OLIVIA 2014 AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D 01:40.0
4 REFFO LUCREZIA 2014 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 01:40.0
5 SCOLARI CATERINA 2014 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 01:40.0
6 STEFANI AURORA 2014 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 01:40.0
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Circuito Propaganda Foglio n. 5
02/03/2022

Start List completa

50 Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi Domenica 06/02/2022 17:05
Cron: M - Base v.: 25
NOTE: 50 STILE/DORSO!

Serie n° 6
2 RIZZATO ANDREA 2012 PISCINA PALESTRA LEONE XI 01:40.0
3 BENETTI MATHIAS 2012 GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC 01:40.0
4 COPPO ANDREA 2012 GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC 01:40.0

Serie n° 5
1 SIMONETTO GIULIO 2012 GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC 01:40.0
2 CUNSOLO FRANCESCO 2013 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 01:40.0
3 GENTILIN MAICOL 2013 GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC 01:40.0
4 DE BONI PIETRO 2013 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 01:40.0
5 WIJEKOON MUDIYANSELAGE AKEIN WIJEKOON 2012 PISCINA PALESTRA LEONE XI 01:40.0

Serie n° 4
1 MONTE MATTIA LEON 2013 LEOSPORT ASD 01:40.0
2 SU MARTIN 2013 LEOSPORT ASD 01:40.0
3 ZUCCONI FILIPPO 2013 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 01:40.0
4 SCALCO MARTINO 2013 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 01:40.0
5 BERTOLIN ANDREA 2013 AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D 01:40.0
6 BIGON GIANLUCA 2013 GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC 01:40.0

Serie n° 3
1 ROSEMBERG GIANMARCO 2014 LEOSPORT ASD 01:40.0
2 PESCE GIOVANNI 2014 PISCINA PALESTRA LEONE XI 01:40.0
3 FANTINATO GIOVANNI 2014 AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D 01:40.0
4 CERVELLIN NICOLO 2014 AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D 01:40.0
5 FORNASIER LEONARDO 2014 AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D 01:40.0
6 TRENTIN FRANCESCO 2013 LEOSPORT ASD 01:40.0

Serie n° 2
1 FACCHINETTI MASSIMILIANO 2014 LEOSPORT ASD 01:40.0
2 MARROUN AMIR 2014 LEOSPORT ASD 01:40.0
3 COCIU MAXIM 2014 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 01:40.0
4 CORTESE GIACOMO 2014 AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D 01:40.0
5 ZEN ALEX 2014 AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D 01:40.0
6 RANZATO VICTOR GINO 2014 LEOSPORT ASD 01:40.0

Serie n° 1
1 ZILIOTTO ZENO 2014 AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D 01:40.0
2 STORTI FILIPPO 2014 LEOSPORT ASD 01:40.0
3 AMODEO KAROL 2014 GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC 01:40.0
4 TESORO SEBASTIAN 2014 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 01:40.0
5 VEZZARO MATTEO NICOLÒ 2014 LEOSPORT ASD 01:40.0
6 MARANGON ALVISE 2014 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 01:40.0
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Circuito Propaganda Foglio n. 6
02/03/2022

Start List completa

Staff. 4x25 Dorso - Assoluti Domenica 06/02/2022 17:10
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
1 GENTILIN, SIMONETTO, COPPO, BIGON  GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC 06:40.0
2 BERTOLIN, STEVAN, ZILIOTTO, IACONO  AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D 06:40.0
3 ZEN, BONOTTO, CERVELLIN, FORNASIER  AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D 06:40.0
4 STEFANI, BENABDALLAH ELHADJ, GREGORI, GOTTARDO CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 06:40.0
5 BERNARDI, BENETTI, AMODEO, REDI NODINELLI GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC 06:40.0

Serie n° 1
1 SCOLARI, NASTASE, ZUCCONI, SCALCO  CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 03:20.0
2 BOTTAZZI, COCIU, MARANGON, CUNSOLO  CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 02:40.0
3 LAMONEA, BALZANO, DE BONI, REFFO  CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 02:00.0
4 SU, ROSEMBERG, RIZZI, ETHRIDGE  LEOSPORT ASD 02:20.0
5 TRENTIN, MARROUN, SOSSELLA, ZORZI  LEOSPORT ASD 03:00.0
6 MONTE, STORTI, GALANTE, BRENDOLIN  LEOSPORT ASD 04:00.0
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